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RECOMMENDED VENDOR L IST  
 
 
AUDIO VISUAL 
 
M Communications / Alex  203-348-2100 • www.mcommunications.com 
Shoreline AV / Dave Camera 860-256-5900 • www.shorelineav.com 
 
 
BAND 
   
Clark Eno Orchestra  203-748-4119 • www.clarkenoorchestra.com 
Live Music Pros    800-249-MUSIC • www.livemusicpros.com 
 
 
CEREMONY MUSIC 
 
Continuo Music / Barbara  203-938-0667 • www.continuo.net 
 
 
DJ  
 
CnT Entertainment 860-604-2456 (Carlos) 203-942-5049 (Tony) www.cntentertainment.com 
Dance to the Music 203-563-9735 • www.dttment.com 
James Daniel Entertainment 203-969-2400 x20 • www.jamesdaniel.com 
Music Speaks Volumes  845-297-9999 • www.musicspeaksvolumes.com 
Power Posse   860-572-7322 • www.powerposseproductions.com 
Vivid Events   203-885-0009 • www.yourvividevent.com 
 
 
EVENT DES IGNER/PLANNER 
 
Lisa Antonecchia   475-441-7123 • www.creativeconceptsbylisact.com 
 
 
FLORIST  
 
Floral Designs by Nancy  203-743-6458 • www.floraldesignsbynancy.net 
Flowers by Danielle  203-445-0600 • www.flowersbydanielle.com 
Whisconier Florist   203-775-1266 • www.whisconierflorist.com 
 
 
HOTEL       

 
SHELTON      
Courtyard Marriott   203-567-0058 • www.sheltoncourtyard.com  
Hampton Inn Shelton  203-925-5900 • www.shelton.hamptoninn.com  
Hilton Garden Inn   203-447-1002 • www.hiltongardeninn.hilton.com/shelton  
*Ask about shuttle service 
 
DANBURY 
Courtyard Marriott   203-730-2228 • www.marriott.com  
Hampton Inn Danbury  203-748-6677 • www.danbury.hamptoninn.com  
Hilton Garden Inn   203-205-2000 • www.hiltongardeninn.hilton.com   
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JUST ICE OF THE PEACE /  RABBI  
 
Cheryl Johnson (JP)   203-426-2097 • www.connecticutjpweddings.com  
Deborah Stiewing (JP)   203-426-3074 • www.dstiewingjusticeofthepeace.com  
Father John (Catholic Priest, ret.)  917-608-8630 • jvfishnew@aol.com 
Hilde Szokol (JP)*    203-893-8003 • hszokol@yahoo.com  
Karen Driscoll (JP)*    203-243-7312 • kdriscoll2560@gmail.com  
Rabbi Jay TelRav    203-322-1649 • www.templesinaistamford.org  
 
 
L IMO & SHUTTLE  SERVICE 
 
B&B Transportation (School Bus)  203-393-9750 • www.bandbtrans.com  
Gateway Limousine   800-942-8392 • www.gatewaylimos.com  
Premier Limousine    860-828-9111 • www.premierlimo.net  
 
 
L INENS & CHAIR COVERS 
 
Chair Affair    203-710-7490 • www.chairaffair.net  
Elegant Table Linens   203-855-1701 • www.etlinens.com  
 
 
NON-DENOMINAT IONAL CEREMONY S ITE  
 
Newtown Meeting House   203-270-8293 • www.newtownmeetinghouse.com  
 
 
PHOTOGRAPHER 
 
Fritz Photography    203-887-2187 • www.fritzphotographyct.com 
HK Photography    203-906-7722 • www.hk-photography.com  
Veils & Cufflinks/Jerome Braga  866-913-1923 • www.veilsandcufflinks.com 
Prestige Barkley    203-377-6605 • www.prestigebarkley.com  
 
 
V IDEOGRAPHER 
 
Live Picture Studios   862-244-5897 • www.livepicturestudios.com  
MV Films     203-676-3485 • www.mvfilmproductions.com 
Vivid Events    203-885-0009 • www.yourvividevent.com 
Vividography    860-985-8398 • www.vividography.com 


